inal Averages

Name
challe Berkhouse
iristy Lewis
158 Lerini
iwvce Yurkowski
tszica Wright
ira schrecengost
chelle Blanarik
acay Farral)
na Crimone
11 Weyant
weky Scherer
‘ande Postava
ckie Bortle
iwn Vescio
:ephanie Riley
igala Caputo
irgie Rekhm
wren Fair
irry DiMarzio
mn Yaster
indy Thunell
icki Stickles
mi Irwin
1ita Ursitti
‘acay Murray
ine savanick
in Dempster
iry Mankowski
1111e Oswald
in O'Conner
inal Bauar
chole Boyce
iather Scanlon
irri Robinson
1 Wevant
tather Bittay
.acay Bruss
i Shanafelt
erri Fross

HFPQIIBELE

School
Montour
Hopawall
Hopewell
Moon

Q. valley
Montour
Q. valley
Montour
Montour
Montour
canevin
Montour
Moan

Moon

Mont /Maon
Moon
Canevin
Q. Valley
Q. valley
Canavin
Montour
Hopawall
Q. valley
Hopawal1
Hopawel]
Moon

Maon
Canevin
@. valley
Hopewall
Q. valley
Canavin
canavin
Moon
Hopawel1
Montour
Canavin
Canavin
Moon

Averages

Pins
3650
1789
2439
2834
2795
3169
2759

131
16567
1037

174
1025
3046
3042
2hz2
2204
2437
2192
2647
2417
2010
17560
1943
1666
1034

509
1721
2092

199
10G2
1443

476
1289

i64

270

1

251

049

= 1990-91

G Average

24 182.1
13 137.6
18 1356.56
21 136.0
21 133.1
24 132.0
21 131.4
1 131.0
12 130.6
8 129.6
& 129.0
8 128.1
24 126.9
24 126.8
20 126.1
18 122.4
20 121.9
18 121.8
22 120.3
21 1156.1
18 1M11.7
16 109. 4
18 107.9
16 104.1
10 103. 4
5 101.8
17 101.2
21 99.6
2 99.5
11 98. 4
15 96,2
L. 95.0
14 92.1
4 91.0
3 90.0
8 BR.9
3 B3.7
13 T73.0
1 63.0

High
Game
191
200
181
168
185
200
182
13
157
158
153
156
170
165
183
156
171
166
161
170
137
149
134
151
133
148
135
132
110
138
122
07
122
116
104
118
98
94

sl



